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ZMOM
Oświęcim, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
2010-12-18 - 9:47 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13 lat

1. Lechowicz Filip 97 JORDAN Kraków 4:49.40 416
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:47.25 37.05 250m: 3:01.25 36.99 350m: 4:14.28 36.02

100m: 1:10.20 37.24 200m: 2:24.26 37.01 300m: 3:38.26 37.01 400m: 4:49.40 35.12

2. Batko Daniel 97 JORDAN Kraków 4:54.97 393
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.04 37.96 250m: 3:06.20 37.73 350m: 4:21.29 37.28

100m: 1:12.08 37.83 200m: 2:28.47 38.43 300m: 3:44.01 37.81 400m: 4:54.97 33.68

3. Machowski Filip 97 IKAR Mielec 4:55.88 390
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.16 37.45 250m: 3:03.11 38.05 350m: 4:18.93 37.93

100m: 1:09.71 36.73 200m: 2:25.06 37.90 300m: 3:41.00 37.89 400m: 4:55.88 36.95

4. Pieśniak Jakub 97 UNIA Oświęcim 4:58.45 380
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.70 39.14 250m: 3:09.03 38.61 350m: 4:24.28 37.43

100m: 1:12.56 38.25 200m: 2:30.42 38.72 300m: 3:46.85 37.82 400m: 4:58.45 34.17

5. Marciniec Patryk 97 UNIA Oświęcim 4:59.20 377
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:48.28 37.50 250m: 3:04.88 38.34 350m: 4:22.04 38.54

100m: 1:10.78 37.05 200m: 2:26.54 38.26 300m: 3:43.50 38.62 400m: 4:59.20 37.16

6. Nagi Mateusz 97 UNIA Oświęcim 5:08.01 345
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:50.93 40.17 250m: 3:10.51 39.81 350m: 4:30.50 40.28

100m: 1:10.76 37.75 200m: 2:30.70 39.77 300m: 3:50.22 39.71 400m: 5:08.01 37.51

7. Bochenek Patryk 97 Limanowa-swim 5:26.17 291
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:54.71 41.40 250m: 3:19.49 42.45 350m: 4:44.56 42.75

100m: 1:13.31 39.54 200m: 2:37.04 42.33 300m: 4:01.81 42.32 400m: 5:26.17 41.61

14 - 15 lat

1. Wojdak Wojciech 96 WIKING Brzesko 4:09.25 652
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:28.07 30.84 250m: 2:31.44 31.91 350m: 3:36.96 33.01

100m: 57.23 29.66 200m: 1:59.53 31.46 300m: 3:03.95 32.51 400m: 4:09.25 32.29

2. Żybura Kornel 95 BOBRY Dębica 4:23.70 550
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.88 33.72 250m: 2:43.67 33.79 350m: 3:50.79 33.50

100m: 1:02.16 32.61 200m: 2:09.88 34.00 300m: 3:17.29 33.62 400m: 4:23.70 32.91

3. Stankiewicz Dominik 96 UNIA Oświęcim 4:30.42 510
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:38.51 34.40 250m: 2:48.10 34.93 350m: 3:57.72 34.77

100m: 1:04.11 34.07 200m: 2:13.17 34.66 300m: 3:22.95 34.85 400m: 4:30.42 32.70

4. Feluś Michał 95 SIEMASZKA Piekary 4:34.95 486
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:38.77 34.47 250m: 2:48.83 35.06 350m: 4:00.15 35.60

100m: 1:04.30 33.23 200m: 2:13.77 35.00 300m: 3:24.55 35.72 400m: 4:34.95 34.80

5. Malczyk Marcin 95 UNIA Oświęcim 4:35.56 482
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:38.21 35.37 250m: 2:49.20 35.45 350m: 4:00.58 35.79

100m: 1:02.84 33.61 200m: 2:13.75 35.54 300m: 3:24.79 35.59 400m: 4:35.56 34.98

6. Mikoś Dawid 96 JORDAN Kraków 4:40.85 456
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.09 36.10 250m: 2:54.78 35.29 350m: 4:06.14 35.13

100m: 1:06.99 35.12 200m: 2:19.49 36.40 300m: 3:31.01 36.23 400m: 4:40.85 34.71

7. Hutny Szymon 95 UNIA Oświęcim 4:42.00 450
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:43.80 36.65 250m: 2:56.69 36.29 350m: 4:08.79 35.47

100m: 1:07.15 35.88 200m: 2:20.40 36.60 300m: 3:33.32 36.63 400m: 4:42.00 33.21

8. Ratajczak Tymoteusz 96 UNIA Oświęcim 4:42.18 449
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:42.52 35.84 250m: 2:55.38 36.14 350m: 4:07.22 36.24

100m: 1:06.68 35.87 200m: 2:19.24 36.72 300m: 3:30.98 35.60 400m: 4:42.18 34.96

9. Łabuz Rafał 95 KORONA Kraków 4:46.49 429
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:44.19 35.98 250m: 2:56.71 36.32 350m: 4:11.06 37.05

100m: 1:08.21 35.67 200m: 2:20.39 36.20 300m: 3:34.01 37.30 400m: 4:46.49 35.43
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ZMOM
Oświęcim, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 20, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny

16 lat i starsi

1. Zaczyński Karol 91 AZS AWF Katowice 3:56.75 761
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:27.01 30.02 250m: 2:26.74 29.22 350m: 3:27.09 30.30

100m: 56.99 29.61 200m: 1:57.52 30.51 300m: 2:56.79 30.05 400m: 3:56.75 29.66

2. Czarnota Mateusz SO 91 UNIA Oświęcim 3:59.48 735
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:26.55 29.96 250m: 2:26.93 30.17 350m: 3:28.69 31.10

100m: 56.59 29.42 200m: 1:56.76 30.21 300m: 2:57.59 30.66 400m: 3:59.48 30.79

3. Szyszka Maciej 94 BOBRY Dębica 4:32.38 499
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:35.37 34.11 250m: 2:45.61 35.43 350m: 3:56.09 35.89

100m: 1:01.26 32.39 200m: 2:10.18 34.81 300m: 3:20.20 34.59 400m: 4:32.38 36.29

4. Kołodziej Szczepan 93 BOBRY Dębica 4:37.66 472
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.73 35.52 250m: 2:52.33 35.30 350m: 4:03.34 35.43

100m: 1:06.21 34.55 200m: 2:17.03 35.30 300m: 3:27.91 35.58 400m: 4:37.66 34.32

5. Potoczny Marcin 94 START Katowice / UNIA Oświęcim 7:26.19 114
50m: 50.30 50.30 150m: 2:41.93 57.03 250m: 4:36.20 56.75 350m: 6:30.79 57.78

100m: 1:44.90 54.60 200m: 3:39.45 57.52 300m: 5:33.01 56.81 400m: 7:26.19 55.40

PK Cioś Filip 98 BOBRY Dębica 5:43.35 249
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:05.61 43.40 250m: 3:33.82 43.89 350m: 5:02.48 44.33

100m: 1:22.21 43.16 200m: 2:49.93 44.32 300m: 4:18.15 44.33 400m: 5:43.35 40.87


